
001 |RO 21 0142455F |CUC |DA5B6756 |30.04 09:14:48.9 |OK |01 |006 |
002 |RO 21 0142427F |S |DA5B684F |30.04 09:16:38.6 |OK |01 |003 |
003 |RO 22 0316329F |S |DA5B672E |30.04 09:16:40.2 |OK |01 |033 |
004 |RO 22 0316378M |S |DA5EE60E |30.04 09:16:40.9 |OK |01 |062 |
005 |RO 22 0316348F |A |DA5B67AC |30.04 09:16:41.3 |OK |01 |024 |
006 |RO 21 0142402F |S |DA5B67BE |30.04 09:16:58.5 |OK |01 |029 |
007 |RO 21 0142473M |SPA |DA5EE68B |30.04 09:16:59.8 |OK |01 |046 |
008 |RO 21 0142425F |S |DA5B6A63 |30.04 09:17:05.2 |OK |01 |032 |
009 |RO 21 0142451F |APA |DA5B6A37 |30.04 09:17:05.8 |OK |01 |040 |
010 |RO 21 0142464F |S |DA5B67A3 |30.04 09:18:19.2 |OK |01 |012 |
011 |RO 22 0316399F |S |DA5B6A2E |30.04 09:18:21.7 |OK |01 |034 |
012 |RO 22 0316322F |A |DA5B67C5 |30.04 09:18:22.5 |OK |01 |019 |
013 |RO 21 0142415M |S |DA5EE71B |30.04 09:18:25.5 |OK |01 |066 |
014 |RO 20 0883620F |AG |DA5B69A7 |30.04 09:19:24.1 |OK |01 |001 |
015 |RO 22 0316344F |A |DA34E51B |30.04 09:19:28.0 |OK |01 |042 |
016 |RO 21 0142433F |A |DA5B67DA |30.04 09:20:30.6 |OK |01 |002 |
017 |RO 21 0142418F |S |DA5B686E |30.04 09:20:50.0 |OK |01 |043 |
018 |RO 22 0316334F |A |DA34E4D6 |30.04 09:21:49.8 |OK |01 |035 |
019 |RO 20 0883662F |S |DA5B6A0F |30.04 09:21:50.2 |OK |01 |011 |
020 |RO 21 0142424M |A |DA5EE6B8 |30.04 09:21:50.6 |OK |01 |051 |
021 |RO 20 0195458F |A |DA5B6A55 |30.04 09:21:52.4 |OK |01 |004 |
022 |RO 22 0316336F |S |DA5B6819 |30.04 09:21:54.0 |OK |01 |009 |
023 |RO 20 0883633M |S |DA5ED43C |30.04 09:21:54.5 |OK |01 |052 |
024 |RO 22 0316382M |S |DA5EE70D |30.04 09:21:55.6 |OK |01 |055 |
025 |RO 22 0316310F |A |DA5B6AC5 |30.04 09:21:56.8 |OK |01 |021 |
026 |RO 21 0142459M |S |DA5EE685 |30.04 09:21:59.4 |OK |01 |049 |
027 |RO 22 0316383M |A |DA5B6A48 |30.04 09:21:59.8 |OK |01 |016 |
028 |RO 22 0316304F |N |DA5B6ADB |30.04 09:22:00.4 |OK |01 |010 |
029 |RO 22 0316321M |APA |DA5ED567 |30.04 09:22:01.5 |OK |01 |072 |
030 |RO 22 0316366M |APA |DA5EE672 |30.04 09:23:16.8 |OK |01 |069 |
031 |RO 22 0316396F |S |DA34E47F |30.04 09:23:20.2 |OK |01 |017 |
032 |RO 22 0316331F |A |DA5B6A40 |30.04 09:23:21.8 |OK |01 |007 |
033 |RO 22 0316374M |A |DA5ED59F |30.04 09:23:24.0 |OK |01 |074 |
034 |RO 22 0316309M |A |DA5ED480 |30.04 09:23:31.3 |OK |01 |045 |
035 |RO 22 0316328F |S |DA5B6A80 |30.04 09:24:01.2 |OK |01 |014 |
036 |RO 22 0316339F |A |DA34E400 |30.04 09:24:17.9 |OK |01 |022 |
037 |RO 22 0316303F |N |DA5B69E0 |30.04 09:24:21.2 |OK |01 |031 |
038 |RO 20 0883043M |S |DA5EE5F1 |30.04 09:24:23.9 |OK |01 |067 |
039 |RO 22 0316302M |S |DA5EC8C9 |30.04 09:24:31.3 |OK |01 |065 |
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040 |RO 22 0316307M |A |DA5EE63F |30.04 09:24:36.7 |OK |01 |077 |
041 |RO 20 0883638F |S |DA5B6767 |30.04 09:25:29.6 |OK |01 |027 |
042 |RO 21 0481512M |S |DA5ED563 |30.04 09:25:33.7 |OK |01 |070 |
043 |RO 21 0142446F |A |DA5B6A19 |30.04 09:25:35.8 |OK |01 |018 |
044 |RO 21 0142469M |S |DA5ED44F |30.04 09:25:44.8 |OK |01 |048 |
045 |RO 22 0316238M |S |DA5EC98D |30.04 09:26:28.2 |OK |01 |058 |
046 |RO 22 0316315M |A |DA5EE72D |30.04 09:27:38.0 |OK |01 |056 |
047 |RO 22 0316376F |A |DA5B695A |30.04 09:28:23.2 |OK |01 |005 |
048 |RO 21 0142466M |S |DA5ED487 |30.04 09:28:26.1 |OK |01 |078 |
049 |RO 22 2021000M |R |DA5EE5C1 |30.04 09:28:49.6 |OK |01 |071 |
050 |RO 20 0883648F |S |DA5B6ACC |30.04 09:28:52.1 |OK |01 |015 |
051 |RO 20 0883653F |S |DA5B6896 |30.04 09:28:54.6 |OK |01 |025 |
052 |RO 22 0316312F |A |DA5B69D2 |30.04 09:28:57.3 |OK |01 |013 |
053 |RO 21 0142432M |A |DA5EE5B4 |30.04 09:30:44.5 |OK |01 |080 |
054 |RO 22 0316340F |A |DA5B673F |30.04 09:30:45.8 |OK |01 |023 |
055 |RO 22 0316379M |S |DA5EE6E5 |30.04 09:30:56.3 |OK |01 |064 |
056 |RO 22 0316341M |A |DA5ECA5F |30.04 09:30:59.7 |OK |01 |047 |
057 |RO 22 0316386M |SPA |DA5EE55B |30.04 09:31:36.5 |OK |01 |054 |
058 |RO 22 0127134M |A |DA5EE5A4 |30.04 09:31:41.4 |OK |01 |061 |
059 |RO 20 0883626M |APA |DA5ED483 |30.04 09:31:45.4 |OK |01 |073 |
060 |RO 22 0316326M |S |DA5ED4A0 |30.04 09:32:07.1 |OK |01 |060 |
061 |RO 21 0142462M |A |DA5ED4F1 |30.04 09:32:08.4 |OK |01 |053 |
062 |RO 21 0142440M |A |DA5EE5B8 |30.04 09:33:16.4 |OK |01 |050 |
063 |RO 22 0316314F |S |DA5B6777 |30.04 09:33:17.2 |OK |01 |008 |
064 |RO 22 0316351M |A |DA5ED4D4 |30.04 09:34:30.9 |OK |01 |076 |
065 |RO 22 0316384M |A |DA5EE693 |30.04 09:34:33.7 |OK |01 |079 |
066 |RO 22 0316349F |S |DA5B679D |30.04 09:34:34.1 |OK |01 |028 |
067 |RO 22 0127141M |S |DA5EC975 |30.04 09:34:35.1 |OK |01 |075 |
068 |RO 22 0316335F |S |DA5B6957 |30.04 09:34:41.9 |OK |01 |037 |
069 |RO 22 0316350M |S |DA5EC9A1 |30.04 09:36:49.4 |OK |01 |059 |
070 |RO 22 0316324M |A |DA5EC85C |30.04 09:38:10.7 |OK |01 |068 |
071 |RO 22 0316306F |A |DA5B6AC0 |30.04 09:39:03.2 |OK |01 |041 |
072 |RO 22 0316371M |A |DA5ED3D3 |30.04 09:41:13.8 |OK |01 |057 |
073 |RO 20 0883613F |S |DA5B6A68 |30.04 09:42:18.3 |OK |01 |038 |
074 |RO 22 0316368F |A |DA5B678F |30.04 09:42:19.9 |OK |01 |036 |
075 |RO 22 0127122M |A |DA5ED4D1 |30.04 09:42:24.2 |OK |01 |063 |
076 |RO 22 0316364F |A |DA5B6940 |30.04 09:44:22.9 |OK |01 |026 |
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077 |RO 22 0316385F |S |DA5B6740 |30.04 09:44:29.0 |OK |01 |030 |
078 |RO 22 0127109F |A |DA5B6860 |30.04 09:48:24.1 |OK |01 |044 |
079 |RO 22 0316301F |S |DA5B680C |30.04 09:48:48.8 |OK |01 |039 |
080 |RO 22 0316397F |APA |DA34E423 |30.04 10:02:28.7 |OK |01 |020 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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